To Care Means to Share COLUMBIAN RETIREMENT HOME, INC.



Columbian Retirement Home, Inc. (CRH) owns and operates the **COLUMBIAN CENTER**—a faith-based independent living retirement community located in Marysville, CA. For over 26 years, we have been able to serve brother Knights and their families with affordable senior housing. In addition, CRH sponsors the **COLUMBIAN SENIOR ADVISORY SERVICE (CSAS)** —a state-wide service for KofC members, their family and others. Sooner or later, most families need help with senior care decisions—knowing where to turn during a health crisis or after a fall, needing senior housing, or finding community resources. Now, FREE assistance is just a phone call away! Ongoing donations will ensure that our affordable housing and advisory service can continue into the future. We thank California Knights for your past and continuing support.

Fraternally yours,

Frank Sulice

Frank Pulice, PSD, President Columbian Retirement Home, Inc. Please accept my tax-deductible donation to help in the care of Brother Knights and their families: □ \$15 □ \$20 □ \$25 □ Other \$ □ \$10 Charge my gift to: UISA DasterCard American Express Discover Credit Card #: Expiration Date: / Card Holder Name: Signature: * Name needs to be exactly as it appears on the card. Please make your check payable to: Columbian Retirement Home, Inc. and return with this form. Mail to: Columbian Retirement Home, Inc. - P.O. Box 4338, El Monte, CA 91734 Donor Name(s): _____ Address: Telephone number: Email: This gift is: \Box in honor of \Box in memory of Name(s): Address for Acknowledgement: _____ For additional information or assistance, please contact the Columbian Center at (530) 743-7542 or visit our website, www.columbianretirementhome.org. Thank you for your generosity!

The Columbian Senior Advisory Service (CSAS) is sponsored by Columbian Retirement Home, Inc. (CRH), a 501(c)3 corporation of our CA Knights of Columbus.